50 10 T 50 11 T 50 14 T 50 21 T
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
PH31sensION™
•	  provides customers with ease of use and high
	 quality measurements at a competitive price.
•	 A simple model which meets all the requirements for routine
	 measurements.
•	 Functional design with essential accessories for proper pH

start testing.
Basic Benchtop pH Meter
How To Order
Specifications
LPV2000.97.0002 pH-meter SensION+ pH31 with accessories.
LPV2010T.97.002 Kit: pH-meter SensION+ pH31, accessories and electrode + temp. sensor 5010T
LPV2011T.97.002 Kit: pH-meter SensION+ pH31, accessories and electrode + temp. sensor 5011T.
LPV2014T.97.002 Kit: pH-meter SensION+ pH31, accessories and electrode + temp. sensor 5014T
LPV2021T.97.002 Kit: pH-meter SensION+ pH31, accessories and electrode + temp. sensor 5021T
Included Accessories